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DIY

Cell Type 26Ah 100Ah 228Ah 280Ah 302Ah

Dimensions

Capacity

Rated Voltage

Rated Energy

Weight

Charge & Discharge Rate

Cycle Life 

26Ah 100Ah 100Ah 228Ah 280Ah/302Ah

Φ47*152mm

26Ah

3.22V

83.7Wh

≤0.55kg

123*23*360

≤1C

mm

100Ah

3.2V

320Wh

≤1.85kg

200*33*172

≤1C

mm

100Ah

3.2V

320Wh

2.27±0.3kg

160*50*119

≤1C

mm

100Ah

3.2V

320Wh

1.95±0.15kg

174*54*207

≤1C

mm

228Ah

3.22V

734.1Wh

≤4.22kg

174*71*207

≤1C

mm

280Ah

3.2V

896Wh

5.36±0.3kg

174*71*207

≤1C

mm

302Ah

3.22V

972.44Wh

≤5.51kg

0.5C

Cell
Powerful Cells to

Power Your Needs

CATL's unique leading technology enables "0"

capacity fading to the system in the first year and

25-year long service life

6000 cycles@25°C 
0.5C/0.5C
100%DOD
70%EOL

6000 cycles@25°C
0.5C/0.5C
100%DOD
70%EOL

6000 cycles@25°C
 0.5C/0.5C
100%DOD
 70%EOL

6000 cycles@25°C
0.5C/0.5C
100%DOD
 70%EOL

4000 cycles@25°C
0.5C/0.5C
100%DOD
70%EOL

6000 cycles@25°C
 0.5P/0.5P
100%DOD
70%EOL

4000 cycles@25°C
0.5C/0.5C
100%DOD
70%EOL
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DIY with Your 
Own Idea

Please enjoy the DIY pleasure 
with our safe and reliable cells


